ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST SUBD)
ISIN: HU0000155726  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 17:19:59

Price
4,490.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

€  2.05%(90.00)

HU0000155726
ALTEO

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Stock

226 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

4,620.00 HUF (20)
4,490.00 HUF (180)
4,440.00 HUF
4,500.00 HUF
4,400.00 HUF
4,400.00 HUF
4,471.4847 HUF
7,483
33,460,120.00

29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27

Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023
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Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153831780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000155726&ID_NOTATION=112324360
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b78855686b84a79c99872e2137949f71d12c93546f5c27781831468ff4aa4a2a&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=d1f65ca3cd6cd74f5&time=1726414111&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d07237fc22ceb109badf4f4c7333d42c19613ec2935a646a3e1ad58f9ae73d5&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=92b6f5cca801005c9&time=1726414111&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4cf411e536f29bd8d68c55d5dc49d3be5cdc46fdff8bef42bd9737025fe90c0&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=2c17b5552128da054&time=1726414111&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5f990e74fba0348c2e448ce14d638dd4509f355eb445d212787d53883c0a569&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=f5680ebf9b97924ff&time=1726414111&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f69e2c86087cae7f3fb59795f8418fa85891e75ccd263253bd4630dc154e9261&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=51900eb07b23d37ad&time=1726414111&tool=RSC

ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

Details

2024/09/13 17:19:59

Price
4,490.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

€  2.05%(90.00)

HU0000155726
ALTEO

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Stock
226 EUR

Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,620.00 HUF (20)
Ask (Ask size) 4,490.00 HUF (180)
Open 4,440.00 HUF
High 4,500.00 HUF
Low 4,400.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 4,400.00 HUF
VWAP 4,471.4847 HUF
Volume (pcs) 7,483
Trading volume 33,460,120.00
Number of trades 29
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +58.10% +52.20% +225.36%
Perf +1,650.00 +1,540.00 +3,110.00
(abs.)
Beta - -
Volatility 41.06 31.89 34.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

4,446.00 HUF (4,867
4,560.33 HUF (5,771
4,223.80 HUF (11,621
3,442.80 HUF (7,823
4,850.00 HUF (2024/07/31
2,780.00 HUF
4,850.00 HUF
2,750.00 HUF (2023/09/15

2024/01/09
2024/07/31
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All listings for ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST

SUBD)
Exchange [£]

Stuttgart
Frankfurt

Budapest Stock
Exchange

Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
2024/09/ 15:28 10.90 EUR 0.00

13

2024/09/ 08:12 10.85 EUR 0.00

13

2024/09/ 17:19 4,490.00 HUF 33.46
13

Number of
trades

10

29
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=112324360
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358588145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358704114

ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO NYILVANOS HUF12.5(POST SUBD)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details

ALTEO ENERGIASZOLGALTATO
NYILVANOS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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